S k City of Emeryville Sy o s
Emeryville, CA 94608

(510) 596-4300 phone
z F (510) 450-7831 fax
www.emeryville.org
Legislation Text

File #: ID-2022-001, Version: 1

Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Authorizing The City Manager To Execute A
Fourth Amendment To The Professional Services Agreement With AECOM To Amend The Scope Of
Work, To Increase The Total Compensation By An Additional $64,635.00, For A Total Amount Not to
Exceed $434,066.00 And To Extend The Term Of Service To The Later Of Sixty Days After Council
Acceptance Of Construction Or September 28, 2022 For Archeological Services For The South
Bayfront Pedestrian Bicycle Bridge/Horton Landing Park Project, EPW 17-112 (CIP # 16475006 And
CIP#17237003). (Mohamed Alaoui / Todd Teachout)

Staff recommends that the City Council adopt the above referenced resolutions authorizing the City
Manager to execute contract amendment AECOM (Archaeological Services).

City of Emeryville Page 1 of 1 Printed on 9/26/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

